    WGS-804HP
1
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted
Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE+
Easily-deployed and Expanded Network
Designed to be installed in a wall enclosure or simply mounted at any convenient
location on a wall, PLANET WGS-804HP is an innovative, wall-mounted industrial
8-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4-port 802.3af/802.3at Power over Ethernet. It

VIP-1260PT High Definition Color PoE Gigabit IP Phone
WGS-804HP 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE+ (-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
Accessories
PWR-120-48 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-240-48 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-480-48 480W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-980-48 960W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-30 ~ 70 degrees C)